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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 40-44

Jerry Lefebvre (1981) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club #RGSC/377/811

103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 8,0   21,5 34,40 34,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 46,80 81,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 30,10 111,30  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0   19,0 39,90 151,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 5,5 6,5 4,5 5,5 6,5   17,5 38,50 189,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 7,5 8,0 9,0 7,0 8,5   24,0 50,40 240,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5   21,0 50,40 290,50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 45-49

Richard van Veen (1976) -- JSDSZ #1976014771

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 8,0   21,5 38,70 69,10  Back Dive

401A 3 1,7 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,5 31,45 100,55  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 8,0   18,5 38,85 139,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 39,60 179,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 215,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2,7 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 45,90 260,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ivan Dupont (1976) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 2

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 3 1,7 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 4,5   19,5 33,15 63,55  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 8,0   18,5 38,85 102,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,5 6,0   19,5 37,05 139,45  Back Dive

203B 3 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   14,0 30,80 170,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5111A 3 2,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 34,00 204,25  Forward Dive ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 34,80 239,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Chris Long (1977) -- Maltby diving club 3

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 28,00 28,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,5   18,5 40,70 68,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 32,30 101,00  Back Dive

203C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 27,55 128,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

301A 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,5   16,0 32,00 160,55  Reverse Dive

303C 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   20,5 41,00 201,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   18,5 35,15 236,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Xavier Giralt (1973) -- Bordeaux Etudiant Club 4

103B 3 1,6 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0   22,5 36,00 36,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1,3 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,5 8,0   22,0 28,60 64,60  Inward Dive

201A 3 1,9 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 7,5   22,0 41,80 106,40  Back Dive

301A 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 26,00 132,40  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 7,0   17,0 32,30 164,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 28,35 193,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,5   17,0 37,40 230,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 45-49

Kenton D`Mellow (1975) -- Edinburgh Masters Diving 5

101B 3 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 26,25 26,25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 18,20 44,45  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 1,5 2,5 3,0 2,0 4,5   7,5 13,50 57,95  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 23,75 81,70  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 104,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 3,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   12,5 23,75 127,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 2,0 1,5 1,0 1,0 2,0   4,5 9,00 136,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

Ivan Garcia Rodrigo (1974) -- Paris Aquatique 6

101C 3 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 21,70 21,70  Forward Dive

103C 3 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,0   10,5 15,75 37,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 1,0 2,0 0,5 0,5 1,0   2,5 5,50 42,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 21,70 64,65  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,0 24,70 89,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   11,5 19,55 108,90  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,0 2,0 2,5 3,5 2,0   7,5 13,50 122,40  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 50-54

Carina Ter Wee-Schilder (1971) -- Indoor Cliff Diving #1971010101

101B 1 1,3 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 27,30 27,30  Forward Dive

103C 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 56,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,0 28,50 84,60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,0 28,50 113,10  Back Dive

202C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 21,00 134,10  Back Somersault

Saskia van `t Veen (1968) -- ZPC Amersfoort #1968009502

101A 1 1,4 5,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 17,50 17,50  Forward Dive

5111A 1 1,8 2,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 18,00 35,50  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 25,50 61,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 79,00  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,0   13,5 22,95 101,95  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 60-64

Yvonne van der Meer (1961) -- JSDSZ #1961007301

201A 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 34,00 34,00  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 36,90 70,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,5 8,0 5,5 7,0 6,0   19,5 33,15 104,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1,8 5,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,5 33,30 137,35  Reverse Dive

5111A 1 1,8 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,5   21,5 38,70 176,05  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Janette Wood (1959) -- Edinburgh Masters Diving 2

101B 1 1,3 4,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 13,65 13,65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 23,25 36,90  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 2,5 2,5 2,5 4,0 3,0   8,0 13,60 50,50  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,5   12,0 21,60 72,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

301B 1 1,7 3,0 3,5 2,5 4,0 2,0   9,0 15,30 87,40  Reverse Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 65-69

Lucie Freitag-Fransen (1955) -- SVNA 1

101A 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 23,80 23,80  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 52,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 65-69

301B 1 1,7 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 79,05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 30,00 109,05  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   18,0 32,40 141,45  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 30-34

Sebas van Baarsen (1990) -- Indoor Cliff Diving #1990039791

5121D 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 34,20 34,20  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

5421D 3 1,7 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 64,80  Inward Somersault ½ Twist

5141B 3 2,3 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   17,5 40,25 105,05  Forward double somersault 1/2 twist

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 38,85 143,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 41,00 184,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 50,40 235,30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,5   17,5 35,00 270,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

Marius Oksas (1991) -- SALTO Kaunas 2

401A 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   15,5 26,35 26,35  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 27,30 53,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,0 3,0 5,0 3,5   13,0 20,80 74,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0   12,0 28,80 103,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 38,00 141,25  Back Dive ½ Twist

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 29,00 170,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5311A 3 2,1 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,0   6,5 13,65 183,90  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

Gijs Lelie (1990) -- Indoor Cliff Diving #1990077373

302C 3 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 25,50 25,50  Reverse Somersault

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 52,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 3,5 5,5 4,0   15,5 37,20 89,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5141B 3 2,3 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 23,00 112,90  Forward double somersault 1/2 twist

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 28,50 141,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,0 2,0   10,0 18,00 159,40  Back Dive

5121D 3 1,8 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 3,0   13,5 24,30 183,70  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Martynas Kairiukstis (1991) -- SALTO Kaunas 4

101A 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 2,5   10,5 16,80 40,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 40,80 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 18,20 59,00  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 30,40 89,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 3,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 29,00 118,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

302C 3 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 138,80  Reverse Somersault

Panda Zago Sousa (1992) -- Indoor Cliff Diving (withdrew) #1992674235

101B 3 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward Dive

102B 3 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward Somersault

103B 3 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104B 3 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward Double Somersault

5141B 3 2,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward double somersault 1/2 twist

5132D 3 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

204C 3 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 35-39

Maxime Flamant (1985) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 1

103B 3 1,6 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5   19,0 36,10 63,30  Back Dive

301A 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 31,00 94,30  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 35-39

5311A 3 2,1 2,0 2,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   8,5 17,85 112,15  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

401A 3 1,7 5,5 6,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 26,35 138,50  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 173,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 2,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 24,00 197,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Mehdi Jedraoui (1984) -- Paris Aquatique 2

401C 3 1,3 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,0 19,50 19,50  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 35,15 54,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,0 27,20 81,85  Back Dive

203C 3 1,9 3,0 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 18,05 99,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   13,0 23,40 123,30  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 21,75 145,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 38,50 183,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Carlos Soto Alvarez (1986) -- Paris Aquatique 3

101B 3 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,0 19,50 19,50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 23,10 42,60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 69,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,5 33,25 102,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 3,5 5,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 24,70 126,95  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 38,00 164,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 3 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 164,95 1Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 18-24

Sofie Reinders (2000) -- JSDSZ #2000026641

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0   21,5 36,55 36,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,0 30,00 66,55  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0   19,0 39,90 106,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0   20,0 48,00 154,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,5 7,0 6,5   18,0 43,20 197,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 35,65 233,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lore Beertens (1998) -- gzvn neptunus Genk 2

201A 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   16,0 27,20 27,20  Back Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 31,50 58,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 89,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5   17,0 37,40 126,70  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   13,5 29,70 156,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 27,50 183,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Frederique Schonk (2000) -- JSDSZ #2000054043

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1,3 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   18,5 24,05 52,55  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 79,75  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 109,50  Reverse Dive

5111A 1 1,8 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 27,90 137,40  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 170,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Marthe Hoskens (2001) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club #RGSC/21016/014

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 61,30  Forward Double Somersault

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   16,0 25,60 86,90  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 18,75 105,65  Back Dive

5231D 1 2,1 3,5 3,0 2,0 4,0 3,5   10,0 21,00 126,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 25,50 152,15  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 18-24

Anais van Poppel (1999) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 5

101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,0 20,40 20,40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 24,00 44,40  Inward Dive

5411B 1 1,7 3,5 2,0 3,5 2,5 4,5   9,5 16,15 60,55  Inward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 27,20 87,75  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 111,75  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 138,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Elisabeth Waucquez (1998) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 6

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 22,10 22,10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 16,50 38,60  Back Dive

302C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 64,20  Reverse Somersault

401B 1 1,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,0 3,5   13,0 19,50 83,70  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 20,80 104,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111B 1 1,7 4,5 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 22,10 126,60  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Zara Maesele (2001) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club #RGSC/21015/017

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 30,75 30,75  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 2,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 2,0   10,0 22,00 52,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 28,05 80,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 3,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,0 20,80 101,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 21,25 122,85  Reverse Dive

5211B 1 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 122,85 1Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 25-29

Anouk Merckens (1996) -- JSDSZ #1996056121

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 35,10 67,40  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 35,20 102,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0   22,5 49,50 152,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   11,5 27,60 179,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2,3 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,5 42,55 222,25  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Cindy Hertogs (1993) -- PSV Schoonspringen #1993020502

101B 1 1,3 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0   21,5 27,95 27,95  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5   20,5 30,75 58,70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 31,20 89,90  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5   18,5 31,45 121,35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0   20,5 34,85 156,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 44,00 200,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Antonia Pawlowski (1996) -- SG München Team Wodisch 3

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 29,25 29,25  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 64,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 30,60 95,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 36,00 131,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 20,80 151,85  Back Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 39,90 191,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Bérénice Fabbro (1996) -- Bordeaux Etudiant Club 4

401B 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 22,50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 42,50  Reverse Dive

202B 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 3,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 22,40 64,90  Back Somersault

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 25,50 90,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 26,40 116,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 148,15  Forward Somersault 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 25-29

Lauren Verleysen (1997) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club #RGSC/21012/975

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 63,50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 24,65 88,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 88,15 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 2,5 3,5 2,0 2,0 3,0   7,5 16,50 104,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,0 35,20 139,85  Forward Double Somersault

Odélie Lucas (1997) -- Bordeaux Etudiant Club 6

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 23,25 23,25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 21,60 44,85  Reverse Dive

202B 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 64,85  Back Somersault

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 85,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 108,45  Inward Somersault

5122D 1 1,9 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,5 23,75 132,20  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Chloé Jorigny-Casteuble (1994) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 7

101C 1 1,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 19,20 19,20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 17,25 36,45  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,0 22,40 58,85  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 21,00 79,85  Inward Dive

102C 1 1,4 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 15,40 95,25  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 1,0 2,5 1,5 3,5 2,0   6,0 9,60 104,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 30-34

Aranka Dijkstra (1990) -- JSDSZ #1990084441

101B 1 1,3 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 20,80 20,80  Forward Dive

201A 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 2,0 4,5 2,5   10,5 17,85 38,65  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 5,5 5,5 3,5 3,5 4,5   13,5 24,30 62,95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 24,00 86,95  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0   14,5 24,65 111,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 5,5 3,0 4,5 6,0   14,5 24,65 136,25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

